
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Samba to Serenity: A South American Discovery

Ship Swan Hellenic SH Vega
Date Sunday, 10 November 2024
Duration 9 nights

From Rio de Janeiro to Buenos Aires
Prices from £287 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£2580 PP

Balcony From

£3380 PP

Suite From

£4780 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 10/11/2024 RIO DE JANEIRO Embark, Depart:

Mon 11/11/2024 PARATY Arrive:

Tue 12/11/2024 ILHA DE ANCHIETA Arrive:

Wed 13/11/2024 PORTO BELO Arrive:

Thu 14/11/2024 DAY AT SEA

Fri 15/11/2024 DAY AT SEA

Sat 16/11/2024 PUNTA DEL ESTE Arrive:

Sun 17/11/2024 MONTEVIDEO Arrive:

Mon 18/11/2024 BUENOS AIRES Arrive: , Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

BALCONY (BD5) £3380 BALCONY (BD6) £3680

BALCONY (BM5) £3580 OCEANVIEW (OD4) £2580

OCEANVIEW (OM4) £2680 PREMIUM SUITE (PS) £4980

SUITE (SU) £4780

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


